Form # P 04

Department Name

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	B STION	
Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 050526  PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify that Backus Stephen A /A	pplican	
has permission to Siam Restaurant/ Oute	door see g/ 3 tabl 10 chal	MAY 1 7 2005
AT 333 Fore St		029 B004001
of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department.	s of Name and of the ance	ing this perm <b>()  \$\partial ()   C P()   A\pprox A\pprox  </b> as of the City of Portland regulation res, and of the application on file i
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspec n must gi and wr n permis n procul be e this to ding or the thereo land or o consoled-in.  H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.		5/12/05
Health Dept		/ // // 5/10
Anneal Board		/ / / A

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

						PERMIT IS	SUED		
City of Portland, M	Iaine - Buil	lding or Use	Permit Applicati	ion Per	rmit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, (	04101 Tel: (	207) 874-8703	3, Fax: (207) 874-8	716	05-0526	MAY 17	2005 029 B	004001	
<b>Location of Construction:</b>		Owner Name:			r Address:		Phone:		
333 Fore St		Backus Stephe	en A		Fore St # 1				
Business Name:		Contractor Name	e:			BITY OF POP	KILA Phone		
		Applicant		Port					
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			t Type:			Zone:	
					door Seating			B-3	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			it Fee:	Cost of Work:			
Siam Restaurant		Siam Restaura	iam Restaurant/ Outdoor seating/ 3		DEPT ()		\$75.00 1 I		
		tables to chair	18	FIRE	DEPT: /	Approved	se Group: ( )	Type:	
					<b>]</b> / [	enied			
					////		TBC 200	,3	
Proposed Project Descriptio	n:	<del></del>			/V //	<i>[</i>		<i>[</i>	
Siam Restaurant/ Outdo		ables 10 chairs		Signat	ture: //	Sig	gnature:		
	•			PEDE	STRIAN ACT	TIVITIES DISTRIC	CT (P.A.D.)	$\overline{}$	
				Action	n: Appro	oved  Anprove	ed w/Conditions	Denied	
				Signa	ture:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:		pplied For:			Zoning	g Approval			
ldobson		5/2005	Special Zone or Re	udowe	Zon	ing Appeal	Historic Pre	corvation	
1. This permit applica Applicant(s) from r		•	Shoreland	views	Zon Varian			rict or Landmar	
Federal Rules.			_		_				
2. Building permits do septic or electrical		plumbing,	Wetland		Miscell	laneous	Does Not Require R		
	Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review		
False information n			Subdivision		Interpre	etation	Approved		
			Site Plan		Approv	/ed	Approved w	/Conditions	
			Maj Minor M	IM []	Denied		Denied C	o DA	
			Date:	( ny	Date:		Date: D. A.	14,13	
			Date. J C	14105	Date.		Date.	2000	
							8/0	7/05	
							/	1	
							•	1	
<b>T.</b> 1			CERTIFICAT						
I hereby certify that I am I have been authorized by	the owner of	record of the na	med property, or that	t the prop	osed work i	is authorized by	the owner of reco	ord and that	
jurisdiction. In addition,	if a permit fo	r work describe	d in the application is	s issued, l	I and I agree I certify that	the code officia	il's authorized rep	resentative	
shall have the authority to	o enter all are	as covered by su	ich permit at any reas	sonable h	our to enfor	ce the provision	of the code(s) ar	pplicable to	
such permit.									
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	T	- 3.00	ADDRI	ESS		DATE	PHO	ONE	
				···	····	W			
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE				DATE	PHO	ONE	

City of Portland, Maine - Bu	ilding or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel	9	7) 874-8716	05-0526	05/06/2005	029 B004001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	C	Owner Address:		Phone:
333 Fore St	Backus Stephen A	1:	333 Fore St # 1		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	Contractor Address:		Phone
	Applicant		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:		
			Outdoor Seating		
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Siam Restaurant/ Outdoor seating/	3 tables 10 chairs	Siam R	estaurant/ Outdoor	seating/ 3 tables 10	) chairs
Dept: Historical Status:	Approved	Reviewer:	Deborah Andrew	s Approval D	Pate: 05/09/2005
Note:					Ok to Issue:
11010.					
Dept: Zoning Status:	Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	1 Approval D	Date: 05/09/2005
Note:					Ok to Issue:
1) All outdoor seating is subject to and cleared for pedestrian use.	adjustment at any time from	the City's traf	fic engineer who e	nsures that the City	sidewalk is open
2) ANY exterior work requires a s District.	eparate review and approval	thru Historic P	reservation. This p	property is located v	vithin a Historic
3) This permit is being approved owork.	on the basis of plans submitte	d. Any deviati	ions shall require a	separate approval b	pefore starting that
Dept: Building Status:	Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval D	Date: 05/12/2005
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🔽

1) The tables and chairs must not block any means to egress the building



## **Outdoor Seating Permit Application**

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 33	19 Fore	s4.,	Portla	ندر	i, w	ΛĒ	04101
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ıre	Square Foo	tage of Lot				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Number  Chart#029 Block# B Lot#06		g knec	th.t		Telepho		_
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Siam	urchaser/Lesse Ker-lau Fore St.	crant,	Co: Wo	st Of rk:	Fee	e; \$75.00
Current use: Vertaurant  If the location is currently vacant, what we Approximately how long has it been vacant proposed use:  Project description: outside seating  How many chairs (-10) How many table	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MA					
Contractor's Name, Address & Telephone: Applicants Name, Address & Telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is Telephone: 373-8587 If you would like the permit mailed, what	Thoma 7, 510 is ready: I	uomas y	ora wor	773 ore	3-8 <del>3</del> 89 54, P	or + Ca	-d, W

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED.

AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

## Certification

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property.	or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I
have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/he	er/authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, If a permit for work described in this application	Is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any	$\ell$ reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable
to this permit.	

shall have the authority to enter a to this permit.	ill areas covered by this pe	rmit at ant/ 1	reasonable hour	to enforc	e the provisions of the codes applic	:able
Signature of applicant:	X Jana	W.	aw on	Date:	5-5-05	
		/				



C/B/L:		
L/m/L:		

## CONDITIONS FOR SIDEWALK OCCUPANCY PERMIT

Withen consent and agreement relating to occupancy of the City of Folhand sidewark in the
front, side, and or rear of the building at the stated
location: 339 + ore St.; in Portland, Maine, by the owner of the
establishment being: Thomas Yord from, doing business
as: Siam Restairant, hereby, to the fullest extent permitted by law,
shall defend, indemnify and hold harmless the City of Portland, its officers and employees, from
and against all claims, damages, losses and expenses, just or unjust, including, but not limited to
costs of defense and attorney's fees, arising out of the establishment's occupancy of the sidewalk,
provided that any such claims, damage, loss or expense (1) is attributable to bodily injury,
sickness, disease, or death, or to injury to or destruction of tangible property including the loss of
use therefrom, and (2) is caused in whole or in part by any negligent act or omission of the
establishment, anyone directly or indirectly employed by it, or anyone for whose act it may be
liable.
11 1 MANUALIN YOUNG
Signed and acknowledged
Signed and acknowledged:  Establishment owner
Date: <u>5-5-05</u>

